
STAFF AT NPPS: 

ADMINISTRATION:  

Principal   Mr Peter Elsegood  peter.elsegood@education.wa.edu.au 

Deputy Principal  Mrs Erin Turner   erin.russell@education.wa.edu.au 

Deputy Principal  Mrs Rebecca Thomson  rebecca.thomson@education.wa.edu.au 

Administration Support  Ms Sheridene Murray  Sheridene.murray@education.wa.edu.au 

Manager Corporate Services Mrs Pamela Gardiner  pamela.gardiner@education.wa.edu.au 

School Officer   Mrs Susan Kennedy  susan.kennedy@education.wa.edu.au 

School Officer (Relief)  Mrs Fiona Loy   fiona.loy@education.wa.edu.au 

 

TEACHING STAFF:  

Year 1 - 3:   Room 1 – Mrs Annette Stevenson & Mrs Lisa Gilewski  

    Room 2 – Miss Amanda Bohan & Mrs Maria McCoy 

    Room 3 – Mrs Prudence McBride & Mrs Maria McCoy 

    Room 4 – Mrs Natalie Sherwood & Ms Yasmin Flett 

    Room 5 – Miss Natasha de Vries 

Year 4 - 5:   Room 8 – Mrs Jasmyn Vanic 

    Room 9 – Miss Jodie McFarlane 

Year 5 & 6:   Room 14 – Miss Paige Kennedy 

    Room 15 – Mrs Louise Evans 

Pre Primary:   Pre Primary 1 – Ms Sheridene Murray & Mrs Glenda Hevron 

Pre Primary & Year 1:  Pre Primary 2– Mrs Samantha Vincent 

Kindergarten A & B:  Kindy A & B – Mrs Adele Meintjes & Mrs Fiona Elsegood 

 

EDUCATION ASSISTANTS: Mrs Cheryl Edwards – Junior Primary 

    Mrs Lynda Calautti – Junior Primary 

    Mrs Janneke Bills – Junior Primary 

    Ms Megan Rodger – Junior Primary 

    Mrs Denise Willis – Junior Primary 

    Mrs Rechelle Kent – Pre Primary 1 

    Mrs Kristy Dilazzaro – Pre Primary 2 

    Mrs Fiona Loy – Pre Primary 2 

    Mrs Amanda Scott – Pre Primary 2 

    Mrs Michelle MacDonald – Kindergarten 

    Mrs Donna Millichamp - Kindergarten 



     

LIBRARY:   Mrs Amanda Scott – Thursday & Friday 

 

SPECIALISTS:   Mr Steven Tang – Physical Education 

    Ms Sally Miller – LOTE (Indonesian)  

    Mrs Lisa Gilewski – Art  

    Ms Toni Bennett – Science 

    Mr Jason Owen - IT 

     

SCHOOL SERVICES:  Mr Andrew Dobson – School Psychologist    

    Mrs Rebecca Birch – Chaplain    

 

GARDENER:   Ms Janene Watts 

CLEANERS:   Mrs Kate Melling – Head Cleaner 

    Mrs Ines Hodson 

    Mrs Jiratan Schubert 

     

 

DOTT & REGULAR RELIEF STAFF: Mr Tomas Devereux – Teacher 

     Mr Diego Kramer – Teacher  

     Mrs Jan Woods - Teacher 

      

      


